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１Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ Ｆ ＳＦ ＱＦ １Ｒ 博多の森
16

1 古賀 10 西野

1 古賀 12 紫藤

3 草野 12 紫藤

1 古賀 16 徳安

5 松本 13 鞍垣

5 松本 16 徳安

8 福田 16 徳安

シード順位

1 古賀　麻尋 4 紫藤　優菜

2 徳安　莉菜 5 西　　萌花

3 松本　妃那 6

3～4位決定戦 5～6位決定戦

5 松本 3 草野

13 鞍垣

7～8位決定戦 13 鞍垣

8 福田

11～12位決定戦

9～10位決定戦
11 笠原

4 渡邉

4 渡邉 13～14位決定戦

6 川崎

2 松永

4 渡邉

2 松永

11 笠原

15 稲田

14 山口

14 山口 15～16位決定戦

9 西
1

86
2

7

9

井元 莉那 (福・ＩTS九州）

西 萌花 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

9

85
稲田 知華 (福･北九州ｳｴｽﾄ) 4 15

西 萌花

14

川崎

15

3

6

7

9

11

8

井元

笠原

山口

4

5

6

7

稲田

2

松永

渡邉

紫藤

西野

1

2

3

西

2

2

7

6

1

2 11

亜優 (福・春日西TC）

2

3

3

8

10

10 2

千桂

8 1 福田 優

2
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有紗

扉奈 (福･DIVO)

(福･海の中道M&T)

(福･折尾愛真中)

5

12

まなみ

莉那 (福・ＩTS九州）

知華 (福･北九州ｳｴｽﾄ)

萌花 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

扉奈

みやび (福･大原TC)

(福･DIVO)
84

85

84

まなみ (福･海の中道M&T)

松永

莉那 (福・ＩTS九州）井元

川崎

85
笠原

(福･海の中道M&T)

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

85

84

86

98(10)

86

85

80

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

85

85

松本

西野

有紗 (福･海の中道M&T)

亜優 (福・春日西TC）

莉那 (福・ＩTS九州）

80

優 (福･折尾愛真中)

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)優菜

(福･折尾愛真中)

82

妃那

80
A

まなみ (福･海の中道M&T)D

85

86

8697

80

82

83

１４才女子　本　戦

1 古賀 麻尋 (福･福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ) 西 萌花 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS) 9
徳安

G2 松永 有紗 (福･海の中道M&T) 西野 亜優 (福・春日西TC）
85

10

3 草野 京香 (福･ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ久留米)B 笠原 扉奈 (福･DIVO) 11

鞍垣

H

4 渡邉 千桂 (福･折尾愛真中)C 紫藤 優菜 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

6 川崎

12

5 松本 妃那 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS) 13I

14

K

98(6) 81
絢 (福･福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ)

(福･大原TC)山口 みやび

7 井元E

8 福田F
85

82

16
83

徳安

97

(福･ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ久留米)

鞍垣 (福･福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ)

(福･ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ久留米)

4

1

15

13

優 (福･折尾愛真中)

絢

J

稲田 知華 (福･北九州ｳｴｽﾄ)

1

1

福田

莉菜

草野 京香


